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Pre-Survey of 4th Sino-German Controlling Forum 55PUJE &SI CIn SR
Q1:ls your company affected by the economic slowdown...(E2i5E7%)

Is your company affected by the ec
onomic slowdown in China? & ATREZE
R IERRIFN?

BN 7T

Notata...: 7. 79%

Yes, al..:37.66% — ,\ Only lim...: 54.55%

EESvian ESER
Only limited. 1RGR 54.55%
Yes, a lot. 28, R% 37.66%
Not at all —=5t2;&H5 7.79%
SN 77

Q2:Do youhave somenew initiatives started in reactio...(B2j%K)

Do youhave somenew initiatives sta
rted in reaction to the economic s

e

%Eﬁ)\éi 77

Not at a...: 2. 60%

Yes, al... 38.96% —_
T Only lim...: 58.44%

EE=3vianl ESER
Only limited. 1RGR 58.44%
Yes, a lot. Y, BR%E 38.96%
Not at all — =5t} 85 2.6%
SN 77

Q3:If new initiatives, to which area do they belong ...(£Z%)
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If new initiatives, to which area
do they belong to? (multiple-choice
) WIREFHNEE, SMETH—AE
BRANEL 7T

Reducing overhe...
Optimizing prod...
Improving effic...
Limiting capita...
Enhancing sales...
New sales growt...
Strenthening co...
Consolidate pla...
Relocationtoo... M1
Others. Eftt M 1

0 5 10 15 20

BERIE
Reducing overhead expenses i/ NE)iEZ B
Optimizing product costs 4R

Improving efficiency of working capital I2EEIzESHIER

Limiting capital expenditures JREIEEEZIRE
Enhancing sales controlling IM3EXS$HE1S BRI
New sales growth initiatives #rItHEIEKINE

Strenthening controlling function (improving reporting, planning budgeting etc.) 32t &1z

HIThRE(CLAIERRBERIRE. IHAIERRS)
Consolidate plantlocations within China B&ELEFEi

Relocation to other countries, e.g. in South Eastern Asia orIndia etc. iIFUZIEtEESR, LbaNZRRg

TWHIENEE.
Others. Efth
SN 77

Q4:Please specifiy your initiatives here: {EEXEIE...(EZH)

Bx
no special, as we are not effected

ZIAE: 1

Q5:ls your controlling team in China separated from ...(EEj%RR)

25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60

ESER
54
50
30
22
24
37

30

BeaL
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Is your controlling team in China
separated from other finance roles
, e.g. accounting? ZEFENNEEEHFNE S SHUSIREED S, HIfF5S<itER
BRANEL 77

Yes, it ...: 3.90% \

No, but ...: 18.18% \

Yes, alr...: 51.95%

No and n...: 25.97% /

BERIER E =y
Yes, already for a while. 29, ERSEE—RTET. 51.95%
No and no plan to do that. ;&5 &BIHRIBREEM 25.97%
No, but we have a plan to do that. ;&%5, FIENIEIRIBRHEM 18.18%
Yes, it has just been separated. 2, ENINIESEHE 3.9%
ZIHAE: 77

Q6:How is your headcount in the controlling team cur...(B2i%5%)

How is your headcount in the contr
olling team currently developing?
ERETEESERIR T AZEZSRRY
TN 77

Decreasi...: 2.60% \

Increasi...: 24.68% \

\ Stable #&...: 72.73%

BRI EEER
Stable f&%& 72.73%
Increasing & 24.68%
Decreasing [#(& 2.6%
ZIHAE: 77

Q7:Is your company upgrading the controlling IT infr...(5255%5%)
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Is your company upgrading the cont
rolling IT infrastructure? I AEIEREE
FHREREEI TS EEMIRNE?
BN 7T

No and n...: 15.58% \

No, but ...: 18.18% Yes, has...: 48.05%

Yes, it ...: 18.18% /

BERIER

Yes, has been done for a while already . 2/, B&T—RINET.
Yes, it has just been upgraded. 289, FINIF

No, but we have a plan to do that. i&i&%E, RIEAIE—NitH

No and no plan to do that. ;&%, ;851 LIEBRS

ZIHAE: 77

Q8:Isyour companyplanning to increase per-capita tra...(B2i%)

Isyour companyplanning to increase
per-capita training budgetfor loc

mEER
48.05%
18.18%
18.18%
15.58%

al finance controlling professionals in thenext budgetyear? &N EIREIE

ST NK 77

No, we a...: 7.79%
Idon't.... 9.09% /_j
. No, our ...: 50.65%
Yes Bf: 3247% —
No, our current training budget per capita will remain unchanged. &, FHA1XBIRIALIEIFR
BEREAT

Yes 29

| don't know. XANiE%E

fEsvan

No, we are planning to reduce the current training budget per capita. &, FEAJiHRIBIEZEIRY
ANBRES)IFE

ZHAE: 77

Q9:Isyour companyplanning to increase the current le...(E8%R%)

EEER
50.65%

32.47%
9.09%

7.79%
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Isyour companyplanning to increase
the current levelofcontrolling tr

ainingfornon-financemanagers and professionals in thenext budgetyear

SENK 77

No, we a...: 7.79% /_\

't 18.18%
Idon't .. 18.18% — ./ Yes Bit: 38.96%

No, our ...: 35.06% -/
EFEEIN
Yes 29
No, our current traininglevel will remain unchanged. &, FAI1XHIRVES) DK PIBRERT
| don't know. XANiE%E
No, we are planning to decrease the current training level &, Ei1kIBAXAERIEE)
SHAE: 77

EER RS

mEER
38.96%
35.06%
18.18%
7.79%

http://www. wenjuan. com/r/iayy6z/?pid=57d0ab0fa320fc235a6. . .

iR

2019/2/5 15:44



